
No:- 1GIT/Eect B 

ROLL.NO 
402072 
402073 

This is to inform all the students of 8h semester, B.Tech (Sec-B) of Electrical Engineering that their INTERNSHIP Seminar presentation will be held as per the following schedule. The students are advised to appear on the scheduled date without fail. 

402074 

402075 
402076 
402077 
402078 
402079 
402080 

402081 

402083 

402084 
402085 

402086 
402087 

402088 

402089 
402090 

402091 
402092 

402093 

402082 2101105288 

402099 
402101 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, IGIT SARANG 

402103 

MAJOR PROJECT GROUP, 8" SEM, EE, SECTION-B, BATCH-2024-25 

402105 

402106 

REGD.NO 
2101105278 

402107 

2101105279 
2101105280 
2101105281 
2101105282 
2101105283 
2101105284 
2101105285 
2101105286 
2101105287 

2101105289 
2101105290 
2101105291 
2101105332 
2101105292 

2101105293 

402094 2101105299 

402095 2101105300 
402096 2101105301 

402097 2101105302 
402098 2101105303 

2101105294 
2101105295 

2101105296 
2101105297 

2101105298 

2101105304 

402104 2101105310 

2101105307 

2101105309 

NOTICE 

NAME 
PRATEEK KUMAR NAIK 
PRATEEK PRADHAN 
PRATISHA DAS 
PRATYUSH SAMAL 
PRITHVIRAJ PANDA 
PRIYANKA NAYAK 
PRIYANSHU RANJAN SAHOO 
RAHUL SUBUDHI 
RAKESH KUMAR BHANJA 
RAKHISHREE DASH 
RANJAN PANDA 
RITESH KUMAR SWAIN 
RITIKA MISHRA 
ROHIT KUMAR HANSDAH 
SAi TANMAYA BEHERA 
SAMBHU SANTARA 

SANDEEP MOHAPATRA 
SANJAYA KHAMARI 

SHASWATSHEKHARSAHOO 
SHISHIR TOPPO 
SHUVAM MOHAPATRA 
SIBARAMA PATRA 
SIBASANKAR ROUTRAY 
SIBASIS JENA 

SIDDHARTH PATEL 
SIDHANTA JENA 
SMRUTIPRAGY-AN PADHI 
SOUBHAGY-A RANJAN MOHANTY 
SOUMYA RANJAN SAH00 

SOUMYARANJAN SWAIN 
SOUNDARY A DAS 

2101105311 SUBHAJIT BEHERA 
2101105312 SUBHAM PRADHAN 

Date:- P. 02-a0aS 

2101105313 SUBHAM SENAPATI 

Date & Time 

21.02.2025 
02:00-04:30 PM 

28.02.2025 
02:00-04:30 PM 

07.03.2025 
02:00-04:30 PM 



402108 

402109 

402124 

402110 

402111 2101105318 
402112 2101105319 

402113 2101105320 
402114 2101105321 

402125 

402115 2101105322 

402117 2101105324 
402118 2101105333 
402119 2101105325 

402120 2101105326 
402121 2101105327 

402122 2221105009 

402126 

402127 

402129 

402130 

402131 
402132 
402133 

402134 

2101105315 

402136 

2101105316 

402137 

2101105317 

402129 2221105016 

402138 

2221105010 
2221105011 

2221105012 
2221105013 
2221105014 

1. 

2221105015 

2221105017 
2221105018 

402135 2221105022 

2221105019 
2221105020 
2221105021 

2221105023 
2221105024 
2221105025 

402139 2221105026 

Concerned Faculties: 

SUBHASHREE KHILAR 
SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA PRADHAN 

Copy to: 

SUDESTNA SINGH 
SUKANTI HANSDAH 

SUMAN SUBHRAJIT SAHOO 
SURYAKANTSAHU 
SUSHREE SUBHALAXMI SAMAL 
SWASTIK DASH 

TATSHAT SARANGI 
TOFANNAYAK 

UDAYBHATTACHARYA 
UTTAMKUMAR SAHU 
VAIBHAB PATNAIK 
ABHIMANYU SAHU 
ABHIRAM SAHOO 
APSARA ROUT 

ARUNADITYA SWAIN 
BIBHUTI BHUSAN KABI 

CHANDAN MAHARANA 
DEEPTANSHU BARAL 
DIGANTA SAHOO 

PUSPITA SAHU 
RITESH MAJHI 
RONIT JENA 

SANTANU KUMAR SINGH 
SATYARANJAN MOHAPATRA 
SHAKTI PRASAD BINAYAK 
SIBA PRASAD SAHOO 

SOUBHAGYA RANJAN NAYAK 
SUBHAM BESHRA 

2. Miss Rosalin Pradhan 

SULAGNA SWAGATIKA SEN 

1. Mr Kali Charan Pradhan 

*The students have to present the intemship diary (issued from CDC) and Microsoft PowerPoint Presentation of their completion of INTERSHIP at corresponding industries/institutes. 

Department Notice Board 

07.03.2025 
02:00-04:30 PM 

2. Concerned Faculty Members 

21.03.2025 
02:00-04:30 PM 

28.03.2025 
02:00-04:30 PM 

Elecirical Angnering TC 
3. Hostel Notice Board (Surya Bhawan, Brahmos Bhawan, Prithivi Bhawan) 4. Professor in Charge website 

402123 
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